
MP 
┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐ 
│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │ Kat. R  │ 
├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤ 
│ 101-GÓRKA MATEUSZ         │         │1506.18OK│         │         │         │ 
│ 117-JASUBA RYSZARD        │         │1358.22OK│         │         │         │ 
│ 119-KLIMAS KRZYSZTOF      │ 904.06??│ 727.69??│         │         │         │ 
│ 121-TOMAL MIŁOSZ          │         │1703.02OK│         │         │         │ 
│ 126-WOŹNICZKA PIOTR       │1252.61??│ 978.53??│         │         │         │ 
│ 127-PIWOWARCZYK KRZYSZTOF │1203.47??│ 929.44??│ 559.71??│ 645.46??│1745.21??│ 
│ 129-ŻĄDŁO JACEK           │ 873.70??│ 639.46??│         │         │         │ 
│ 131-ŻĄDŁO JAN             │1243.50??│ 950.34??│ 529.94??│ 181.22??│         │ 
│ 135-WESZKA KONRAD,MARIUSZ │1865.61??│1454.70??│         │         │         │ 
│ 139-SADZIK STANISŁAW      │         │         │1111.33??│ 886.18??│         │ 
│ 152-GÓRALIK WŁADYSŁAW,PAWE│         │         │ 991.23OK│         │         │ 
│ 153-FRANCUZIAK ANDRZEJ    │         │         │ 988.58OK│         │         │ 
│ 179-ZIĘBA JAN             │1045.45??│ 780.48??│ 791.39??│ 474.06??│         │ 
│ 201-MARSZAŁEK TADEUSZ     │ 443.34??│ 335.92??│ 317.46??│ 353.02??│ 620.10??│ 
│ 202-STANISZEWSKI JAROSŁAW │ 231.14??│ 156.35??│ 358.75OK│         │         │ 
│ 213-JANECKI MATEUSZ       │ 378.32??│ 291.50??│ 511.54??│ 452.20??│         │ 
│ 304-GWÓŹDŹ JÓZEF          │ 718.66??│ 503.01??│ 769.89??│ 662.71??│         │ 
│ 313-OBIERZYŃSKI ST. I JAN │ 653.49??│ 488.21??│ 566.59OK│         │         │ 
│ 327-NALEPA ANDRZEJ        │         │         │1091.32OK│         │         │ 
│ 342-ŻABA JANUSZ, BOGUSŁAW │ 581.59??│ 450.47??│ 458.81??│ 226.62??│         │ 
│ 343-DZIADKOWIEC ROBERT    │1142.50??│ 869.33??│         │         │         │ 
│ 346-WRÓBLEWSKI STANISŁAW  │         │1265.27??│         │         │1335.61??│ 
│ 350-SŁOWIK EDWARD         │ 760.02??│ 529.26??│ 556.69??│         │         │ 
│ 351-SŁOWIK IRENEUSZ       │ 877.03??│ 630.27??│ 586.53??│ 226.59??│1769.69OK│ 
  



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 
┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 
│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 
├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 
  101-GÓRKA MATEUSZ           27   1276.90   
  102-BATKO ANDRZEJ            8    353.92   
  104-FIREK MIECZYSŁAW        11    541.75   
  105-GÓRKA TADEUSZ           23   1096.76   
  107-GRABOWSKI ANDRZEJ        9    403.31   
  111-GÓRKA TADEUSZ(Z)        18    920.82   
  112-KAIM KRZYSZTOF           3    137.68   
  116-DZIURA PIOTR             3    118.43   
  117-JASUBA RYSZARD          28   1319.29   
  118-ZABŁOCKI JAN             6    332.59   
  119-KLIMAS KRZYSZTOF        23   1191.75   
  120-KASPEREK MIECZYSłAW      4    184.34   
  121-TOMAL MIŁOSZ            14    761.29   
  124-JAŁOCHA JERZY            5    245.90   
  125-SZYNAL IWONA             9    444.55   
  126-WOŹNICZKA PIOTR         29   1428.16   
  127-PIWOWARCZYK KRZYSZTOF   25   1204.07   
  129-ŻĄDŁO JACEK             20    969.04   
  130-NOSAL TADEUSZ            3    165.45   
  131-ŻĄDŁO JAN               24   1215.61   
  133-ŻĄDŁO PIOTR              2    113.89   
  134-ROMAŃSKI ROBERT,TOMASZ   3    158.16   
  135-WESZKA KONRAD,MARIUSZ   16    710.56   
  136-PŁACHTA KRZYSZTOF       24   1162.03   
  137-BAJER MARIAN            15    782.01   
  139-SADZIK STANISŁAW        16    887.72   
  142-MURZYN EMILIA           15    661.82   
  147-SIKORA MATEUSZ          10    476.42   
  149-ZIĘBA MIECZYSŁAW        14    691.55   
  152-GÓRALIK WŁADYSŁAW,PAWE  18    972.18   
  153-FRANCUZIAK ANDRZEJ      22   1127.05   
  167-WINCENCIAK KLEMENS       1     55.20   
  178-GÓRKA MARIAN            15    795.97   
  179-ZIĘBA JAN               18    937.52   
  180-PROSZEK ADAM             1     50.61   
  182-DRUZGAŁA DOMINIK         1     33.90   
  183-DĄBROWSKI ANDRZEJ       18    888.63   
  184-HANULA JAN              11    504.82   
  192-SIKORA CZESłAW           6    241.44   
  196-GÓRKA MARIA             18    825.76   
  198-SURUŁO RYSZARD           6    250.68   
  201-MARSZAŁEK TADEUSZ       34   1731.70  * 
  202-STANISZEWSKI JAROSŁAW   33   1701.53  * 
  204-WAWRO ROBERT             1     50.44   
  205-KRÓL LESZEK              1     48.13   
  206-RUŚKOWSKI JERZY          1     32.90   
  207-PONISZ KRZYSZTOF         8    451.91   
  210-CIELEŃ, PAJUREK          1     53.02   
  211-PRZENIOSŁO BOGUSŁAW      1     50.35   
  212-JANECKI ANDRZEJ          9    431.38   
  213-JANECKI MATEUSZ         32   1648.11  * 
  214-KRAIŃSKI JAN            21   1056.64   
  215-KRÓL JACEK               4    199.20   
  219-PIĄTEK JANUSZ            1     49.31   
  220-MIGDAŁ GRZEGORZ          2    124.07   
  221-KOBIELA MIECZYSŁAW       1     48.00   
  224-KRAIŃSKI GRZEGORZ       10    523.52   
  227-KLICH EUGENIUSZ          7    357.50   
  228-WŁODARSKI MIROSŁAW       2     87.12   
  230-BZDYL BARTŁOMIEJ         1     50.66   
  231-GAWĘDA STANISŁAW         1     48.73   
  302-GÓRECKI PIOTR            3    128.81   
  303-CZEPIEL-MACIEJEWSKI      7    353.20   
  304-GWÓŹDŹ JÓZEF            34   1717.51  * 
  306-KASPEREK W., MAJKA S.   24   1074.27   
  313-OBIERZYŃSKI ST. I JAN   34   1765.69  * 
  315-OSIŃSKI TOMASZ           1     53.55   
  327-NALEPA ANDRZEJ          14    720.83   
  332-PIETRZAK WITOLD          5    260.31   
  334-SŁOWIK DANIEL           24   1131.55   
  342-ŻABA JANUSZ, BOGUSŁAW   32   1685.71  * 
  343-DZIADKOWIEC ROBERT      33   1618.83  * 
  344-ŚLUSARCZYK STANISŁAW     8    396.52   
  345-PIETRZAK WITOLD 2        3    157.59   
  346-WRÓBLEWSKI STANISŁAW    20    978.42   
  350-SŁOWIK EDWARD           34   1770.31  * 
  351-SŁOWIK IRENEUSZ         34   1692.21  * 



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 
┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 
│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 
├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 
  101-GÓRKA MATEUSZ            9    828.764   
  105-GÓRKA TADEUSZ            9    684.807   
  117-JASUBA RYSZARD           9   1032.338   
  119-KLIMAS KRZYSZTOF         6    715.199   
  126-WOŹNICZKA PIOTR          3    401.690   
  127-PIWOWARCZYK KRZYSZTOF    3    214.811   
  129-ŻĄDŁO JACEK              3    214.015   
  131-ŻĄDŁO JAN                3    177.659   
  135-WESZKA KONRAD,MARIUSZ    3    468.061   
  136-PŁACHTA KRZYSZTOF        6    515.616   
  139-SADZIK STANISŁAW         3    531.628   
  153-FRANCUZIAK ANDRZEJ       3    260.413   
  179-ZIĘBA JAN                3    290.250   
  201-MARSZAŁEK TADEUSZ       12    426.558   
  202-STANISZEWSKI JAROSŁAW   15    624.522   
  207-PONISZ KRZYSZTOF         6    555.454   
  212-JANECKI ANDRZEJ          3    135.743   
  213-JANECKI MATEUSZ         18    795.639  * 
  227-KLICH EUGENIUSZ          3    303.662   
  304-GWÓŹDŹ JÓZEF            12    946.459   
  306-KASPEREK W., MAJKA S.    6    517.299   
  313-OBIERZYŃSKI ST. I JAN   12    566.355   
  315-OSIŃSKI TOMASZ           3    290.698   
  334-SŁOWIK DANIEL            9    715.861   
  342-ŻABA JANUSZ, BOGUSŁAW   15    796.021   
  343-DZIADKOWIEC ROBERT      12   1017.553   
  346-WRÓBLEWSKI STANISŁAW     9   1488.789   
  350-SŁOWIK EDWARD           18   1192.091  * 
  351-SŁOWIK IRENEUSZ          9   1160.890   
 


